All State Band Auditions
Bloomington HS North
3901 North Kinser Pike
Bloomington, IN 47404

January 12, 2025

Please enter through the double doors near the BHSN
Band trailer.

Initial by your name to show you are present.

Warm up will be on the auditorium stage.

Host: Thomas Wilson
twilson@mccsc.edu
812-330-7724 x50257




First Name
Faith
Quentin
Serenity
Caitlin
Sabina
Gabriella
Claire
Iris
Andrew
Megan
Orien
Austin
Helena
Samuel
Mason
Arjun
Zay

Ava

Sal
Benjamin
Daniel
Joshua
Taisei
Seth
Chris
Nick
Sara
Zachary
Colby
Maxwell
Sebastian
Juli
Noah
Abbygail
Annabelle
Christian
Augustus
Leo
Chayse
Jonas
Luke
Tristan
Jayce
Dylan

Last Name
Murphy
Benak
Ferguson
Foley
Seaman
Tamborrino
Thraen
Jones

Lee
England
King
Randall
Lehr

Ray
Simpson
Bhatia
Bird
O'Sullivan

von laszewski

Ambler
Barker
Griesemer
Ishikawa
Patterson
Record
Tamborrino
Brichler
Burnell
Ellison
Hall

Hood
Hoover
Kiang
Lorenz
Wilson
Blackburn
Champagne
Copeland
Couch
Ferrando
Hensley
Krieger
Riggle
Sloan

Instrument
Flute and Piccolo
Flute

Flute

Flute

Flute

Flute

Flute

Oboe
Bassoon

Bb and Eb Clarinet
Bb and Eb Clarinet
Bb and Eb Clarinet
Bb Clarinet
Bb Clarinet
Bb Clarinet
Bass Clarinet
Bass Clarinet
Bass Clarinet
Bass Clarinet
Alto Sax
Trumpet
Trumpet
Trumpet
Trumpet
Trumpet
Trumpet
Horn

Horn

Horn

Horn

Horn

Horn

Horn

Horn

Horn
Trombone
Trombone
Trombone
Trombone
Trombone
Trombone
Trombone
Trombone
Trombone

School Name

Homeschool

Bloomington High School South
Owen Valley MS/HS
Bloomington High School North
Greencastle High School
Bloomington High School North

Room
901
901
901
901
901
901

Greenwood Community High School 901

Bloomington High School North
Bloomington High School North
Columbus North High School
Bloomington High School North
Bloomington High School South
Bloomington High School North
Terre Haute South Vigo High School
Whiteland Community High School
Terre Haute South Vigo High School
Bloomington High School North
Franklin Community High School
Bloomington High School South
Whiteland Community High School
Franklin Community High School
Bloomington High School North
Greencastle High School
Whiteland Community High School
Bloomington High School North
Bloomington High School North
Franklin Community High School
Whiteland Community High School
Terre Haute South Vigo High School
Columbus North High School
Bedford North Lawrence
Bloomington High School South
Bloomington High School North
Trinity Lutheran High School
Bloomington High School North
Brownstown Central High School
Bloomington High School North
Columbus North High School
Whiteland Community High School
Whiteland Community High School
Columbus North High School
Bloomington High School North
Brown County High School
Whiteland Community High School

901

901

903

903

903

903

903

903

903

903

903

903

903
orchestra
orchestra
orchestra
orchestra
orchestra
orchestra
orchestra
orchestra
orchestra
orchestra
orchestra
orchestra
orchestra
orchestra
orchestra
choir
choir
choir
choir
choir
choir
choir
choir
choir

Time
1:00
1:12
1:20
1:27
1:34
1:41
1:48
1:55
2:02
1:00
1:12
1:24
1:36
1:43
1:50
1:57
2:04
2:11
2:18
2:25
1:00
1:07
1:14
1:21
1:28
1:35
1:42
1:49
1:56
2:03
2:10
2:17
2:24
2:31
2:38
1:00
1:07
1:14
1:21
1:28
1:35
1:42
1:49
1:56



Theo
Amber
Emily
Sye

Rhys
Cody
Santi
Avery
Samuel
Mason
Srinilay
Penelope
Cadence
Cameron
Nick

Fort
Gibby
Gray
Hogan
Williams
Blackburn
De Luna
Neumeyer
Steele
Riggle
Atmakur
Bobo
Cox
Shute
Williams

Euphonium (Bass
Euphonium (Bass

Euphonium

Euphonium (Bass
Euphonium (Bass

Tuba
Tuba
Tuba
Tuba
String Bass
Percussion
Percussion
Percussion
Percussion
Percussion

Bloomington High School North
Columbus North High School
Greencastle High School
Bloomington High School South
Whiteland Community High School
Brownstown Central High School
Columbus North High School
Whiteland Community High School
Whiteland Community High School
Bloomington High School North
Columbus North High School
Bloomington High School South
Brown County High School
Columbus North High School
Bloomington High School North

choir
choir
choir
choir
choir
choir
choir
choir
choir
901

band
band
band
band
band

2:03
2:10
2:17
2:24
2:31
2:38
2:45
2:52
2:59
2:09
1:00
1:12
1:24
1:36
1:48



