All State Band Auditions Bloomington HS North 3901 North Kinser Pike Bloomington, IN 47404 January 12, 2025

Please enter through the double doors near the BHSN Band trailer.

Initial by your name to show you are present.

Warm up will be on the auditorium stage.

Host: Thomas Wilson

twilson@mccsc.edu

812-330-7724 x50257

First Name	Last Name	Instrument	School Name	Room	Time
Faith	Murphy	Flute and Piccolo	Homeschool	901	1:00
Quentin	Benak	Flute	Bloomington High School South	901	1:12
Serenity	Ferguson	Flute	Owen Valley MS/HS	901	1:20
Caitlin	Foley	Flute	Bloomington High School North	901	1:27
Sabina	Seaman	Flute	Greencastle High School	901	1:34
Gabriella	Tamborrino	Flute	Bloomington High School North	901	1:41
Claire	Thraen	Flute	Greenwood Community High School	901	1:48
Iris	Jones	Oboe	Bloomington High School North	901	1:55
Andrew	Lee	Bassoon	Bloomington High School North	901	2:02
Megan	England	Bb and Eb Clarinet	Columbus North High School	903	1:00
Orien	King	Bb and Eb Clarinet	Bloomington High School North	903	1:12
Austin	Randall	Bb and Eb Clarinet	Bloomington High School South	903	1:24
Helena	Lehr	Bb Clarinet	Bloomington High School North	903	1:36
Samuel	Ray	Bb Clarinet	Terre Haute South Vigo High School	903	1:43
Mason	Simpson	Bb Clarinet	Whiteland Community High School	903	1:50
Arjun	Bhatia	Bass Clarinet	Terre Haute South Vigo High School	903	1:57
Zay	Bird	Bass Clarinet	Bloomington High School North	903	2:04
Ava	O'Sullivan	Bass Clarinet	Franklin Community High School	903	2:11
Sal	von laszewski	Bass Clarinet	Bloomington High School South	903	2:18
Benjamin	Ambler	Alto Sax	Whiteland Community High School	903	2:25
Daniel	Barker	Trumpet	Franklin Community High School	orchestra	1:00
Joshua	Griesemer	Trumpet	Bloomington High School North	orchestra	1:07
Taisei	Ishikawa	Trumpet	Greencastle High School	orchestra	1:14
Seth	Patterson	Trumpet	Whiteland Community High School	orchestra	1:21
Chris	Record	Trumpet	Bloomington High School North	orchestra	1:28
Nick	Tamborrino	Trumpet	Bloomington High School North	orchestra	1:35
Sara	Brichler	Horn	Franklin Community High School	orchestra	1:42
Zachary	Burnell	Horn	Whiteland Community High School	orchestra	1:49
Colby	Ellison	Horn	Terre Haute South Vigo High School	orchestra	1:56
Maxwell	Hall	Horn	Columbus North High School	orchestra	2:03
Sebastian	Hood	Horn	Bedford North Lawrence	orchestra	2:10
Juli	Hoover	Horn	Bloomington High School South	orchestra	2:17
Noah	Kiang	Horn	Bloomington High School North	orchestra	2:24
Abbygail	Lorenz	Horn	Trinity Lutheran High School	orchestra	2:31
Annabelle	Wilson	Horn	Bloomington High School North	orchestra	2:38
Christian	Blackburn	Trombone	Brownstown Central High School	choir	1:00
Augustus	Champagne	Trombone	Bloomington High School North	choir	1:07
Leo	Copeland	Trombone	Columbus North High School	choir	1:14
Chayse	Couch	Trombone	Whiteland Community High School	choir	1:21
Jonas	Ferrando	Trombone	Whiteland Community High School	choir	1:28
Luke	Hensley	Trombone	Columbus North High School	choir	1:35
Tristan	Krieger	Trombone	Bloomington High School North	choir	1:42
Jayce	Riggle	Trombone	Brown County High School	choir	1:49
Dylan	Sloan	Trombone	Whiteland Community High School	choir	1:56

Theo	Fort	Euphonium (Bass)	Bloomington High School North	choir	2:03
Amber	Gibby	Euphonium (Bass)	Columbus North High School	choir	2:10
Emily	Gray	Euphonium (Bass)	Greencastle High School	choir	2:17
Sye	Hogan	Euphonium (Bass)	Bloomington High School South	choir	2:24
Rhys	Williams	Euphonium (Bass)	Whiteland Community High School	choir	2:31
Cody	Blackburn	Tuba	Brownstown Central High School	choir	2:38
Santi	De Luna	Tuba	Columbus North High School	choir	2:45
Avery	Neumeyer	Tuba	Whiteland Community High School	choir	2:52
Samuel	Steele	Tuba	Whiteland Community High School	choir	2:59
Mason	Riggle	String Bass	Bloomington High School North	901	2:09
Srinilay	Atmakur	Percussion	Columbus North High School	band	1:00
Penelope	Bobo	Percussion	Bloomington High School South	band	1:12
Cadence	Cox	Percussion	Brown County High School	band	1:24
Cameron	Shute	Percussion	Columbus North High School	band	1:36
Nick	Williams	Percussion	Bloomington High School North	band	1:48